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Attachment III-Federal Grants

Agency Name: Fire and Emergency Medical Services Department

Grant Name
Estimated Balance 

into FY 2018
Estimated FY 2018 

Award
Federal Agency Awarding the 

Grant New/On-going Purpose

Staffing Adequate Fire and 
Emergency Response (SAFER) 3,053,770

Federal Emergency 
Management Agency On-going

Hired 33 Firefighter Paramedics and the converted 9 Paramedics to Firefighter Paramedics in FY 
2016.  The grant is due to expire February 2018.  The original grant award amount is $5,674,830.  
It is projected that there will be a remaining $1,990,037 beginning FY18.
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Attachment III-Federal Payments

Agency Name:

FY 2017 Payment FY 2018 Payment Change New/On-going Purpose
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0

$0 $0 $0
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